TAB#
18163
18164

18165
18166
18167
18168
18169
18170
18171
18172

18173

18174

The Advisory Bulletin

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TO SUBJECT
All Employees Job Opportunities
All Employees Red Ribbon Week 2017 — October 23rd — 27th

All Department Heads, School
Principals, and Secretaries

All Principals

All Principals, Vice Principals,
Grades 3 — 8 Teachers, Academic
Coaches, and APL’s

All Principals, Program Specialists,
and Teachers

All Principals, Program Specialists,
and Teachers

All Principals, Program Specialists,
and Teachers

All Principals, Program Specialists,
and Teachers

All Principals, Program Specialists,
and Teachers

All Principals, Program Specialists,
Academic Program Leaders, and
FACE Liaisons

All Principals and Teachers, Band
Directors, and Drill Team Instructors

District-Wide Earthquake Drill — October 18, 2017

Hosting A Family Art Night

ELA Training

Saturday, October 28, 2017, 8:00am — 12:00pm, Cato
Curriculum Lab Open Saturday — Book Browser Raffle!
National Book Month

Teen Read Week

October 8 — 14, 2017

Read for the Record
October 19, 2017

National Day On Writing
October 20, 2017

District English Learner Advisory Committee (DELAC)
Monthly DELAC Meeting for October 11, 2017

North of the River Children’s Christmas Parade —
Saturday, December 9, 2017

(continued)

October 5, 2017

Volume XXIII Number 09

Published weekly by the
\_ Communications Department y

~N



http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/100517/18163.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/100517/18164.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/100517/18165.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/100517/18166.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/100517/18167.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/100517/18168.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/100517/18169.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/100517/18170.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/100517/18171.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/100517/18172.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/100517/18173.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/100517/18174.pdf

18175

18176

18177

18178
18179

18180

All Principals and Spelling Bee
Coaches

All Principals, Secretaries and
Teachers

Elementary Principals and Grade 5
Teachers

All Certificated Employees
All Teachers

All Teachers, Academic Coaches,
and APL’s

Bakersfield City School District Spelling Bee Registration Information
Dia de los Libros Writing Event
Deadline October 27, 2017

Nutcracker Ballet Performance — 5th Grade
Thursday, December 7th and Friday, December 8th

Classroom Management Training (Must Attend all 5 Sessions)
Guided Reading Training

Multi-Media Academy

Printable TAB — Click Here



http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/100517/18175.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/100517/18176.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/100517/18177.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/100517/18178.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/100517/18179.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/100517/18180.pdf
http://departments.bcsd.com/tabs/1718/100517/Printable%20TAB%2010-05-17.pdf

