The Advisory Bulletin

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TAB#	<u>TO</u>	SUBJECT
<u>18163</u>	All Employees	Job Opportunities
<u>18164</u>	All Employees	Red Ribbon Week 2017 – October 23rd – 27th
<u>18165</u>	All Department Heads, School Principals, and Secretaries	District-Wide Earthquake Drill – October 18, 2017
<u>18166</u>	All Principals	Hosting A Family Art Night
<u>18167</u>	All Principals, Vice Principals, Grades 3 – 8 Teachers, Academic Coaches, and APL's	ELA Training Saturday, October 28, 2017, 8:00am – 12:00pm, Cato
<u>18168</u>	All Principals, Program Specialists, and Teachers	Curriculum Lab Open Saturday – Book Browser Raffle!
<u>18169</u>	All Principals, Program Specialists, and Teachers	National Book Month
<u>18170</u>	All Principals, Program Specialists, and Teachers	Teen Read Week October 8 – 14, 2017
<u>18171</u>	All Principals, Program Specialists, and Teachers	Read for the Record October 19, 2017
<u>18172</u>	All Principals, Program Specialists, and Teachers	National Day On Writing October 20, 2017
<u>18173</u>	All Principals, Program Specialists, Academic Program Leaders, and FACE Liaisons	District English Learner Advisory Committee (DELAC) Monthly DELAC Meeting for October 11, 2017
<u>18174</u>	All Principals and Teachers, Band Directors, and Drill Team Instructors	North of the River Children's Christmas Parade – Saturday, December 9, 2017
		(continued)





October 5, 2017

Volume XXIII Number 09

Published weekly by the **Communications Department**

<u>18175</u>	All Principals and Spelling Bee Coaches	Bakersfield City School District Spelling Bee Registration Information
<u>18176</u>	All Principals, Secretaries and Teachers	Dia de los Libros Writing Event Deadline October 27, 2017
<u>18177</u>	Elementary Principals and Grade 5 Teachers	Nutcracker Ballet Performance – 5th Grade Thursday, December 7th and Friday, December 8th
<u>18178</u>	All Certificated Employees	Classroom Management Training (Must Attend all 5 Sessions)
<u>18179</u>	All Teachers	Guided Reading Training
<u>18180</u>	All Teachers, Academic Coaches, and APL's	Multi-Media Academy

Printable TAB – Click Here